
North Andover Public Schools 
Music Department

!       
________________________________________________________________________ 
Justin D. Smalley 
Director of Bands 

Week at a Glance 
March 20 – March 28 

All Trip money and forms are now due!!! 

Monday, March 20: LA Preview Concert (Family members are invited)  
  Dress Concert Black 
  Wind Ensemble Report 6:00PM 
  Symphonic Band Report 6:15PM 

Tuesday, March 21: Trimester 3 begins 
   
Wednesday, March 22 
  
Thursday, March 23 
  
Friday, March 24 – Tuesday, March 28: Music Department Trip to LA 

Glancing Further Ahead 

Tuesday, April 4: All Town Band Concert at NAHS 
Saturday, April 15 - Sunday, April 23: April Vacation 
Friday, May 19: Jazz Night at NAHS 
Monday, May 29: Memorial Day Parade 
Tuesday, June 1: Spring Concert 
Friday, June 9: NAHS Graduation 
Tuesday, June 13: NAHS Music Dept Awards Banquet  
Monday, August 14 – Saturday, August 19: Marching Band Camp 

If you are not in class trimester 3 please stop in the band room 
weekly for updates, and/or check NAMA Website, Facebook or 
Twitter. After school band for those not in class will begin on 
Tuesday, April 11th from 2:20- 3:00.  

Sincerely, 
Justin D. Smalley 
Director of Bands, North Andover High School 
Go Knights

North Andover Public Schools Music Department, 430 Osgood Street North Andover, MA 01845 


